
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-966

Tue, 21 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Foreign Language  Agapova V.M.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Economics and digital technologies in power industry  Haritonov V.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Smirnov D.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 18:05 — 20:20 ATT EN Strategic Management  Ageev A.I.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  Matrosova E.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Commercialization of Development and Technologies  Putilov A.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Commercialization of Development and Technologies  Putilov A.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Science practice seminar: projects and Strategies of digital economy

 Kolychev V.D., Ageev A.I.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Scientific-practical seminar: Management of innovations in the digital

economy  Kolychev V.D., Silenko A.N.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST EN Cross-Cultural Corporate Management  Kolychev V.D.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Yushkov E.S., Haritonov V.V.,

Medvedeva Y.M., Silenko A.N.  ДОТ
Wed, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM EN Strategic Management  Ageev A.I.  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Stroilova A.G., Trebuschuk I.S., Samuylik T.Y., Agapova V.M.

 ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Smirnov D.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  Matrosova E.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 02 Jul 14:00 — 18:00 Reserved Dep. 50  ДОТ


